
This is completely optional and a way for parents/guardians to connect throughout the season 

Name Phone Email Parent/Guardian of?  

Lisa Haugen 
Stewart Haugen 

612-840-0019 
612-599-8517 

lisaphaugen@outlook.com 
Shaugen223@gmail.com 

Oscar Haugen 

Sara Lindquist 
Ryan Steines 

612-327-3687 
612-396-3840 

salindquist@yahoo.com 
ryan.r.steines@medtronic.com 

 
Hannah Steines 

Dana Lindman-Gustner 
Charlie Gustner 

612.296.8875 
612.999.3001 

danalindman@yahoo.com 
chuckgustner@yahoo.com 

Brody Gustner 

Sara Skovholt 
Dan Fisher 

651-587-4654 
651-587-4655 

s.skovholt@gmail.com 
dfisher321@gmail.com 
 

Katherine Fisher 

Philip Wahlberg 
Michaela Toohey 

651-336-2410 
651-253-6830 

philip.wahlberg@cbburnet.com 
michaelatoohey@gmail.com 

Miles Wahlberg 

Megan MacFarlane 612-964-5022 megmac89@hotmail.com Julia Gao 

Sha Cage Bailey 
EG Bailey 

612-559-0408 sha.truruts@gmail.com 
 

Jordan Bailey 

Rachel Gagliardi  
Andrew Reineman  

612-598-5322 
612-229-4638 

rach.gagliardi@gmail.com 
Areineman@gmail.com 
 

David Reineman  

Christine Page 
Justin Page 

612-207-5898 
612-702-5868 

christineelizabethpage@gmail.com 
justinpage088@gmail.com 

Theo Page 

Ron Eischen 
Katie Merriam 

651-274-4896 
763-218-6215 

rbeischen@comcast.net 
kmerriam@comcast.net 

Maggie Eischen 

Anne Krocak 
Dan Krocak 

 
651-592-4745 

anne.krocak@delasalle.com 
dtkrocak@hotmail.com 

Libby Krocak 

Nicole Celichowski  
Matt Celichowski 

612-207-3731 
651-955-4395 

 Oscar Celichowski 

Renee Cosgrove 612-229-3469 cosgrove_renee@yahoo.com Liam Cosgrove 

Natalie Knutson 
Brian Ollison 

612-414-6563 
612-423-4400 

Nat.Knutson30@gmail.com 
bollison89@gmail.com 

Roenn Ollison 

Mike Leitner 
Vanessa Matiski 

612-859-5471 
612-559-3844 

malavan@comcast.net 
vanessa.matiski@gmail.com 

Cece Leitner  

Jenny Adams Salmela  
David Salmela 

612-715-2556 
612-396-7472 

jenny2000@gmail.com 
dsalmela@gemail.com 

Eero Salmela 

Kristi Stevens 
Jason Stevens 

612-770-5010 
763-360-4365 

kmstevens27@yahoo.com 
Jaypaulstevens@yahoo.com 

Clara Stevens 
Leo Stevens 

Mindy Egger 612-202-6938 melinda.egger@gmail.com Malcolm Egger 
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Nicole Stecklein 
Matt Stecklein 

952-201-0256 
952-297-4299 

nicolestecklein@gmail.com 
Steck19@gmail.com 

Rayna Stecklein 
Micah Stecklein 

Colleen Schlieper 
Erich Schlieper 

651-270-5902 
651-270-5061 

colleenschlieper@gmail.com 
erich.schlieper@gmail.com 

Juan Schlieper 

Katina Kaalberg 
Chris Bowron 

612-910-7869 katina.kaalberg@gmail.com Saoirse Bowron 
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